Department of Planning & Community Development
P.O. Box 775088, Steamboat Springs, CO 80477
(970) 871-8258

Steamboat Springs

Submittal Req“irements= Utl'lty Slgn Off Sheet 1o be considered complete, this sign off

sheet must have all necessary signatures, accompany a completed application form and include all materials required at the pre-
submittal meeting. Failure to provide required materials will result in a returned application at which point processing will be

delayed.

Project Information

Project Name Steamboat Basecamp

Physical Address

1901 Curve Plaza, Steamboat Springs, CO 80487

Legal Description

LOT 2 WORLDWEST SUBD (LESS .021 AC ROW, REC#779295) TOTAL: .889 AC

parcel ID # 278600002

Project Coordinator/Primary Contact

N Emmett LaCombe
ame

Mailing Address

PO Box 881330, Steamboat Springs, CO 80488

ohone 612-616-1087

Description of Request

mai emmett@mayriegler.com

DRAINAGE AND UTILITY EASEMENT TO VACATE AT THE SW CORNER OF

SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 6 NORTH, RANGE 84 WEST OF THE 6TH PRINCIPAL

MERIDIAN (SEE AT TACHED DRWGS FOR REFERENCE).

Utility Sign Offs (see back side for contact info)
“Cemcast

Printed Name

Signature )H(

Date

Atmos Energy

PrlntedNaz Uﬂ& J( ﬂ C{’C\r\&

Signature
Date 02/' Q\V = LO 2.—7

Yampa Valley Electric Association

printed Name I alrick Spengler

1 Digitally signed by Patrick Spengler
Signature Patrick Spengler Date: 2023.06.28 15:18:15 0600

bate 06/29/2023

Resort Internet

) Chris Proctor
Printed Name

Signature

Date 1/31/23

NOTE: City Engineering to review upon application submittal

Century Link

Digitally signed by VeShon Sheridan
-—PNsen=¥eShon Sheridan, o=Lumen,

X ou=ROW - Network Infrastructure
Slgnature Services

4 email=veshon.sheridan@lumen.com,
Date t ‘ c=US
Date: 2022 12 12 08:15:00 -05'00'
Printed Name

Signature

Printed Name

Da

Department of Public Works, Water Division

Printed Name

Digitally signed by Amber Gregory

Signature Amber Gregory bae: 202307.05 18:32:47.0600

Date

Printed Name

Signature

Date

Updated 5/2021


Emmett LaCombe
Line

Emmett LaCombe
Line

Emmett LaCombe
Text Box
N/A

Chris Proctor

1/31/23

Emmett LaCombe
Snapshot

Emmett LaCombe
Image

Emmett LaCombe
Line

Emmett LaCombe
Line

Emmett LaCombe
Text Box
N/A


City of Steamboat Springs

Development Review Team
Utility Contacts

City Public Works (Water):
Amber Gregory
agregory@steamboatsprings.net
970-871-8211

City Public Works (Engineering):
Ben Beall
bbeall@steamboatsprings.net
970-871-8293

Mt Werner Water:
Richard Buccino
rbuccino@mwwater.com
970-879-2424

Comcast:

Andy Newby

Andy newby@comcast.com
970-977-9004

Atmos Energy:

Donald Crane
don.crane@atmosenergy.com
970-879-3223

970-385-3281

YVEA:

Ed Winters
ewinters@yvea.com
970-871-2264

Benj Hoffner
bhoffner@yvea.com
970-879-2285

Century Link:

Jason Sharpe
Jason.Sharpe@CenturylLink.com
970-328-8290

Resort Internet:

Tyler English
tenglish@resortinternet.com
970-389-9646

Updated 5/24/2021
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